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TABLE 8

Spring 2007 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE
FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

RACE

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

FEMALE
# FT

36

21

40

307

38

62

504

BY SEX

FEMALE
# PT

187

68

166

1365

33

222

2043

MALE
# FT

9

9

11

1

104

25

20

179

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/29/07 AT 16

MALE
# PT T

55

27

51

0

539

18

97

787

.45.01 BY

OTAL

287

125

268

3

2315

114

401

3513
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