TABLE 8

Spring 2007 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE

PAGE 1

Spring 2007 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

BY SEX

RACE	FEMALE # FT	FEMALE # PT	MALE # FT	MALE # PT	TOTAL
AFRICAN AM	36	187	9	55	287
ASIAN	21	68	9	27	125
HISPANIC	40	166	11	51	268
NATIVE AM	0	2	1	0	3
WHITE	307	1365	104	539	2315
NONRES ALN	38	33	25	18	114
UNKNOWN	62	222	20	97	401
TOTAL	504	2043	179	787	3513

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/29/07 AT 16.45.01 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH